RELACION DE SUBDIVISIONES MARZO 2013.

p
O

FOLIO

PROMOTOR / TRAMITE

DOMICILIO

FECHAS

INGRESO

ENTREGA

RECIBO

SUB-024/13

JACQUELINE NOVOA MOSSBERGER

HABITACIONAL- COMERCIO

MOCTEZUMA # 96

06/03/2013

14/03/2013

452773

SUB-025/13

MARIA DE LA LUZ MAGANA R.

SUBDIVISION 1° DE MAYO # 486 ESQ. LA PAZ

19/03/2013

25/03/2013

458716

SUB-025/13

MARIA ESPERANZA VILLANUEVA M.

REGIMEN DE CONDOMINIO

JESUS CASTELL #11

19/03/2013

22/03/2013

455195
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03-045090



COSTO

$ 73414

$ 73414

$ 88518




